2009 Kansas City 4-H Global Conference ADULT/STAFF Registration Form (Contact local Extension office for due date)

Name	
Street Address	
City	Zip
Phone	Email
Gender: Female Male	Extension Staff
Roommate preference:	
Registration fee: \$325	
An orientation meeting for all adults will be held at 4:30 p.m., Wednesday, March 18. Attendance is essential. This may be the only opportunity to ask questions, clarify conference procedures and expectations, and receive schedule revisions.	
Kansas City 4-H Global Conference Waiver and Release I agree to waive and release any and all claims arising from or in any way connected with the conference and any accident or injury, which may occur. This release waives any claims against the group and respective agents. If any claim is pursued on behalf of, or in the interest of the undersigned adult, the undersigned will reimburse and indemnify the parties from any and all claims, damages, liabilities and expenses, including attorney's fees.	
Signature of Adult/Staff Print	ed Name of Adult/Staff
Kansas City 4-H Global Conference Photo Release	
I hereby give permission to the Kansas City 4-H Global Conference Planning Committee to use photographs of me taken by the official 4-H Global Conference photographer(s) for programs or promotions of said conference. I also recognize that these photographs are the property of the Kansas City 4-H Global Conference.	
Signature of Adult/Staff Date	